

WPS No. 6847 of 2024

16/12/2024 Kamde	Shri Ajay Shrivastava, counsel for the petitioner(s). Shri Dilman Rati Minj, Govt. Advocate for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, three weeks time is granted to file rejoinder. Call this matter in the third week of January, 2025. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
---------------------------------------	---